FOOD RATINGS
YEAR: 2023 MUNICIPALITY: Chester Borough

FOOD RATINGS: GS=Gold Standard, S=Satisfactory, CS=Conditionally Satisfactory, US=Unsatisfactory.

AZTEC MEXICAN RESTAURANT 02/10/2023 S _ B
BACK TO NATURE HEALTH FOOD STORE 02/14/2023 S B B
BELLA PIZZA AND GOURMET DELI 03/13/2023 S B B
BENITO TRATTORIA 02/24/2023 S B B
CHESTER BAGEL & DELI 02/10/2023  CS 03/13/2023 S B
CHESTER COUNTRY FURNISHINGS INC. 02/23/2023 S B B
CHESTER FIRE COMPANY S _ B
CHESTER MEAT MARKET 07/12/2023 S B B
CHESTER TENNIS CLUB 03/17/2023 S B B
CHIPOTLE 09/11/2023 S B B
CRIB BAKERY 05/26/2023 S B B
CVS PHARMACY 02/14/2023 S B B
DOMO 7 09/11/2023  CS B B
DUNKIN DONUTS (CHESTER) 06/13/2023 S B B
EL MONTE COFFEE ROASTER 02/23/2023 S B B
FIVE BROTHERS TAQUERIA 02/10/2023 S B B
FIVE GUYS 06/29/2023 S B B
FRESCO MEXICAN 05/02/2023 S B B
GIUSEPPE'S TRATTORIA 03/02/2023 S B B
HO HO KITCHEN 08/15/2023 S B B
HOME GOODS 03/17/2023 S B B
J. EMANUEL CHOCOLATIER 03/17/2023 S B B
JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS 02/14/2023  GS B B
KRAUSZERS 02/10/2023 S B B
MARIA'S COFFEE 05/02/2023 S B B
MARILYN'S CAFE 03/13/2023 S N N
MARSHALL'S 08/17/2023 S B B
MASCHIO'S FOOD SERVICES 04/05/2023 S B B
MERCANTILE ON MAIN 04/05/2023 S B B
MUNICIPAL FIELD SNACK SHACK 07/14/2023 S B B
NEW YORK PIZZA 05/05/2023 S ~ B
PANERA BREAD BAKERY CAFE #6056 02/24/2023 S B B
PARTY FAIR 08/23/2023 S B B
PLAYA BOWLS 08/08/2023  GS B _
PLEASANT MARKET LLC 06/26/2023 S B B
SHOP RITE LIQUORS 05/05/2023 S B B
STONY HILL FARM MARKET 07/07/2023 S ~ _
SUB PUB 08/08/2023 S



SUBURBAN HILLS SCHOOL

TAYLORS ICE CREAM

THAI KITCHEN

THE FIELD HOUSE AT GROVE STREET PARK
THE MAPLE STORE

THE OLIVE AND THE STONE

TIGER MART (CHESTER EXXON)
WALGREENS #19410

WENDY'S

04/12/2023
06/13/2023
02/24/2023
05/26/2023
08/23/2023
08/01/2023
02/10/2023
08/01/2023



